THE DATASHEET OF
ADG5408BRUZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
High Voltage Latch-Up Proof,
4-/8-Channel Multiplexers
Data Sheet ADG5408/ADG5409
Rev. C Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

ADG5408/ADG5409 Data Sheet
Rev. C | Page 22 of 24
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADG5408BRUZ −40°C to +125°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADG5408BRUZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADG5408BCPZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C  16-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ]  CP-16-17
ADG5409BRUZ −40°C to +125°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADG5409BRUZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C  16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP] RU-16
ADG5409BCPZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C  16-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ]  CP-16-17
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Data Sheet ADG5408/ADG5409
Rev. C | Page 23 of 24
NOTES
ADG5408/ADG5409 Data Sheet
Rev. C | Page 24 of 24